Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-19 | agro.ch
EVolution EMC SETALL
SETALL single core cable lower part long
· Lead-free brass
· Electromobility
· Complet set
Article no: 1189.20.098.SETALL
EAN: 7611614473871
Material Brass CuZn21Si3P lead-free
Contact spring beryllium copper
Seal Silicone HCR
O-ring Silicone
Protection class IP 68 / IP 6K9K
Strain relief Version A acc. to EN 62444
Operation temperature -40°C / +140°C
Properties Inner diameter according to the lower part
Entry thread (G) M20x1.5
Outer sheath Ø 9.8 mm
Cross section 16 mm²
Wrench size 24 mm
Dimension (H) 25.4 mm
Thread length (L) 10 mm
Dispatch 25
Available on request:
- Other cable types / cross sections